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Mr. John Harvey 
ADVANCED GLASS FACADES LIMITED 
Westview Cottage, 
Arnold Road, 
Stoke Golding, 
CV13 6JG 
Tel:   0844 693 1966 
Email: enquires@advancedglassfacades.com 
Email: john@advancedglassfacades.com 
 
 

 
Mr. Fraser Henderson 
DRAYTON WINDOWS LIMITED 
Horizon House, 
Frensham Road, 
Sweet Briar Industrial Estate 
Norwich 
NR3 2BT 
Tel:  01603 789389 
Fax:  01603 895220 
Email: fraser.henderson@drayton-windows.co.uk 

 

Mr. Howard Walker / Mr.Ollie Taffinder  
O.J. TAFFINDER LTD. 
Unit 1, Providence Works, 
Smithies Moor Lane, 
Birstall, West Yorkshire. 
WF17 9AS. 
Tel: 01924 479184 
Fax: 01924 472391 
Email: info@ojtaffinderltd.co.uk 
 

Mr.Steve Collins 
SAPER GLASS INDUSTRIES LTD 
Thames House 
Longreach Road 
Barking 
Essex 
IG11 0JR 
Tel:  020 8594 4949 
Fax:  020 8594 5252 

   Email: steve.collins@saperglass.co.uk 

 
Mr. James Douglas 
ALLGLASS FACADES LIMITED 
Unit 19 Trade City Uxbridge, 
Cowley Mill Road, 
Uxbridge, 
Middlesex, 
UB8 2DB 
Tel:   01895 542650 
Fax:  01895 255045 
Email: jdouglas@allglassfacades.co.uk 
 

Mr. Andrew McIntyre / Mr. Michael Whalen 
CHARLES HENSHAW & SONS LIMITED 
Russell Road, 
Edinburgh. 
EH11 2LS 
Tel:  0131 337 4204 
Fax: 0131 346 2441 
Email: amcintyre@henshaw.uk.com 
Email: mwhalen@henshaw.uk.com 
 

 
Mr. David Rowell 
PEAK ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS  LIMITED 
Coppice House,   
Unit 2, Burgass Road, 
Carlton, 
Nottingham. 
NG3 6JP 
Tel:   0115 940 8400 
Fax:  0115 940 8449 
Email: david@peakaluminium.com 
 

Mr. Mark Hopkinson 
S.G. ALUMINIUM   
Shadsworth Business Park,  
Sett End Road West,  
Blackburn, Lancashire. 
BB1 2QJ 
Tel:  01254 691 600 
Fax: 01254 679 188 
Email: sales@sg-aluminium.co.uk 
 

 
Mr. Andrew Humphries 
APiC UK LIMITED 
Unit A – Beech Court, Crystal Drive,   
Sandwell Business Park,  
Smethwick. 
B66 1RD 
Tel:   0121 541 2121 
Fax:  0121 552 6536 
Email: andrewhumphries@apicuk.ltd.uk 
 

Mr. David Hall 
IDE CONTRACTING LIMITED 
5 Sovereign Close 
London 
E1W 3HW 
Tel:  020 7680 9759 
Fax:  020 7702 1559 
Email: design@idecon.co.uk 
 

Mr. Anton Price 
PRISM ARCHITECTURAL LTD 
15 Chiswick Aveneue, 
Mildenhall,  
Suffolk. 
IP28 7PU 
Tel:  01638 510 091 
Fax:  01638 510 248 
Email:antonprice@prismarchitectural.co.uk 

 
Mr. Stuart Webber 
SPEEDCLAD LIMITED 
Thurston House, 
Thornfield Business Park, 
Standard Way, 
Northallerton, 
North Yorkshire 
DL6 2XQ 
Tel: 01609 786 970 
Email: stuartwebber@speedclad.co.uk 
(Offices also in Doncaster and Birmingham) 

 
Mr. Rob Bennett / Jayne Kemp 
BENNETT ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Rosevale Business Park,  
Rosevale Road, 
Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire.    
ST5 7UB  
Tel:  01782 566512 
Fax:  01782 563978 
Email: helpdesk@baasl.co.uk 

Mr. Bob Poxon  
NORMAN & UNDERWOOD  LIMITED 
170 Scudamore Road, 
Leicester. 
LE3 1HP 
Tel:  0116 231 8000 
Fax:  0116 231 8005 
Email: rpoxon@nandu.co.uk 
 
 

 

Mr. Jonathan Nash 
RED SYSTEMS LIMITED 
Plot L, 
Clayhill Business Park, 
Buildwas Road, 
Neston, 
Wirral, 
Cheshire, 
CH64 3RU 
Tel:  0845 345 8772 
Email: sales@redsystems.co.uk 
 

 
Mr Trevor Phillips / Mr Paul Williams 
VITRINE SYSTEMS LIMITED 
Unit 15, Compton Place Business Centre, 
Surrey Avenue,  
Camberley, Surrey.   
GU15 3DX 
Tel: 01276 600 842 
Fax: 01276 609 259 
Email: trevor.phillips@vitrinesystems.co.uk 
Email: paul.williams@vitrinesystems.co.uk 
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